ZnS Windows
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Zn
S
W
in
d
o
w
s
Ver.260203
• Material: ZnS
• Surface Figure: 1 λ@633nm
• Parallelism: <1'.
• Surface Quality: 60-40 Scratch and dig
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.1mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.1mm
• Chamfer: Protective chamfer 0.2mmX450
• Coating: see product list
Part No Diameter (mm) Thickness(mm)
WIN0100-010-60-ZnS 10 1
WIN0100-020-60-ZnS 10 2
WIN0125-020-60-ZnS 12.5 2
WIN0127-010-60-ZnS 12.7 1
WIN0127-020-60-ZnS 12.7 2
WIN0130-020-60-ZnS 13 2
WIN0150-010-60-ZnS 15 1
WIN0150-020-60-ZnS 15 2
WIN0150-025-60-ZnS 15 2.5
WIN0160-020-60-ZnS 16 2
WIN0180-025-60-ZnS 18 2.5
ZnS Transmission IR2 Coating @ 8~12μm
14
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
ZnS Windows
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Zn
S
W
in
d
o
w
s
Ver.260203
Part No Diameter (mm) Thickness(mm)
WIN0200-010-60-ZnS 20 1
WIN0200-020-60-ZnS 20 2
WIN0200-027-60-ZnS 20 2.7
WIN0200-100-60-ZnS 20 10
WIN0250-005-60-ZnS 25 0.5
WIN0250-010-60-ZnS 25 1
WIN0250-015-60-ZnS 25 1.5
WIN0250-020-60-ZnS 25 2
WIN0250-025-60-ZnS 25 2.5
WIN0250-030-60-ZnS 25 3
WIN0254-030-60-ZnS 25.4 3
WIN0254-080-60-ZnS 25.4 8
WIN0260-025-60-ZnS 26 2.5
WIN0300-010-60-ZnS 30 1
WIN0300-020-60-ZnS 30 2
WIN0300-030-60-ZnS 30 3
WIN0300-100-60-ZnS 30 10
WIN0310-020-60-ZnS 31 2
WIN0350-040-60-ZnS 35 4
WIN0360-0120-60-ZnS 36 12
WIN0380-040-60-ZnS 38 4
WIN0400-020-60-ZnS 40 2
WIN0400-030-60-ZnS 40 3
WIN0400-050-60-ZnS 40 5
15
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
ZnS Windows
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Zn
S
W
in
d
o
w
s
Ver.260203
Part No Diameter (mm) Thickness(mm)
WIN0400-100-60-ZnS 40 10
WIN0430-030-60-ZnS 43 3
WIN0460-100-60-ZnS 46 10
WIN0500-005-60-ZnS 50 0.5
WIN0500-010-60-ZnS 50 1
WIN0500-020-60-ZnS 50 2
WIN0500-030-60-ZnS 50 3
WIN0500-040-60-ZnS 50 4
WIN0500-050-60-ZnS 50 5
WIN0600-030-60-ZnS 60 3
WIN0600-050-60-ZnS 60 5
WIN0700-030-60-ZnS 70 3
WIN0700-050-60-ZnS 70 5
WIN0700-060-60-ZnS 70 6
WIN0700-070-60-ZnS 70 7
WIN0700-080-60-ZnS 70 8
WIN0700-100-60-ZnS 70 10
WIN0800-030-60-ZnS 80 3
WIN0800-040-60-ZnS 80 4
WIN0800-080-60-ZnS 80 8
WIN01000-050-60-ZnS 100 5
WIN01000-080-60-ZnS 100 8
16
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
ZnS Windows (Square)
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Zn
S
W
in
d
o
w
s
(S
q
u
ar
e)
Ver.260203
Part No Size (mm) Thickness(mm)
WIN1-100X100-05-ZnS 10x10 0.5
WIN1-100X100-10-ZnS 10x10 1
WIN1-120X120-05-ZnS 12x12 0.5
WIN1-100X120-10-ZnS 12x12 1
WIN1-200X200-10-ZnS 20x20 1
WIN1-500X500-15-ZnS 50x50 1.5
WIN1-750X500-20-ZnS 75x50 2
WIN1-100X100-10-ZnS 100x100 1
WIN6-230X500-60-ZnS 230x50 6
17
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
• Material: ZnS
• Surface Figure: 1 λ@633nm
• Parallelism: <1'.
• Surface Quality: 60-40 Scratch and dig
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.1mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.1mm
• Chamfer: Protective chamfer 0.2mmX450
• Coating: see product list
ZnS Transmission IR2 Coating @ 8~12μm